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Work Group Meeting to Discuss the Implementation of Fiscal Year 2022-23 
Incentives for Zero-Emission Public School Buses and Infrastructure 

Attendee List 

CEC Panelists 

# Name Email 
1 Manuel Aguila manuel.aguila@arb.ca.gov 
2 Diana Friedrich diana.friedrich@energy.ca.gov 
3 Jessica Johnson jessica.johnson@arb.ca.gov 
4 Lorraine Gonzalez lorraine.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov 
5 Andrea Morgan andrea.morgan@arb.ca.gov 
6 Elizabeth John elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov 
7 William Bishop william.bishop@arb.ca.gov 
8 Abby Dela Cruz abby.delacruz@arb.ca.gov 
9 Heather Choi heather.choi@arb.ca.gov 
10 Ian Baird ian.baird@energy.ca.gov 

 

Attendees 

# Name 
1 Telena Vo 
2 Kevin Goss 
3 Wayne Mackey 
4 Crystal Yunker 
5 Kristina Voorhees 
6 Tarah Campi 
7 Bang Yong Lo 
8 Mike Sawyer 
9 Jose Cruz 
10 Bill Aboudi 
11 John Burciaga 
12 John Landherr 
13 inga dedow 
14 Melaura Rice 
15 Kathleen Aldohaish 
16 Catherine Thao 
17 Brandon Bluhm 
18 Brian Ricks 
19 Colette Kincaid 
20 Hector Castillo 
21 Selene Willis 



22 Gilbert Castro 
23 Beverly DesChaux 
24 Rivka Efrat 
25 Steve Spackman 
26 kenneth degroot 
27 Elliott Thomas 
28 cuneyt uykur 
29 Dan Toderean 
30 Michael Miles 
31 Matthew Bower 
32 Jeff Riding 
33 Leslie Peabody 
34 Ning Wigraisakda 
35 Christos Chrysiliou 
36 Marcela Arizpuro 
37 bo yang 
38 Tim Shannon 
39 Jane Culkin 
40 Zoey Yang 
41 Claire Garcia 
42 Molly Johnson 
43 Chuck Ray 
44 Angel Yin 
45 Juan Espinoza 
46 Maricela Ordonez 
47 Bill Magavern 
48 Jessica Martin 
49 Michelle Hanson 
50 Yuh Tan 
51 Emily Gartenberg 
52 Frank Exner 
53 Karen Lee 
54 John Mikulin 
55 Steven Gao 
56 Lauren Moore 
57 Jim Fredrickson 
58 Esperanza Perez 
59 Christina Ross 
60 Chrystal Ales 
61 Erica Baker 
62 Sydney Stephens 



63 Minda Berbeco 
64 Lisa Jennings 
65 Michelle Vater 
66 Danny Leung 
67 Kelle Schroeder 
68 Marianne Bithell 
69 Jamaica Gentry 
70 Shawn Dahlen 
71 Amanda Le 
72 Kevin Matthews 
73 Laura Caridi 
74 ROSIE MARQUEZ 
75 Jose Trinidad Castaneda 
76 Jennifer Masterson 
77 Kay Williams 
78 Rosa Medina 
79 Lola Larios 
80 jeremy wagoner 
81 Stephanie Steffano-Davis 
82 Jocelyn Del Real 
83 Leah Brams 
84 Cynthia Ortiz 
85 Adriana Smith 
86 Sarah Goodwin 
87 Sal Fonseca 
88 Lucia Mosca 
89 Christian Fielding 
90 Leonor Vasquez 
91 Robert Dalbeck 
92 Bethany Rainbolt 
93 Tom Thorpe 
94 Nancy Chaires Espinoza 
95 Elena Christakis 
96 Garry Cameron 
97 Chris Chandler 
98 Tony Sandoval 
99 Larry Betz 
100 Emmanuel Sanchez 
101 Elizabeth Guhl 
102 Kelly Obranowicz 
103 David Wensil 



104 Chuck Lavrusky 
105 Veronica Zepeda 
106 Bonnie Datta 
107 Lauren Jansen 
108 Kati Pech 
109 Kristian Corby 
110 Sarah King 
111 Ilse Villacorta-Alatriste 
112 Isiak Moyosore 
113 Kevin Matthews 
114 Xico Manarolla 
115 Greg Reading 
116 Heather Choi 
117 Peter Tuckerman 
118 Brian Turner 
119 Heather Hickerson 
120 Zoe Hilson 
121 David Ostermann 
122 Chris Davis 
123 Patricia Carlos 

 


